
Northeast North Central Southeast Central Western

Sean Bergin
East Zone Division Leader
212-613-4386
Sean.Bergin@thehartford.com

Sean Bergin
East Zone Division Leader
212-613-4386
Sean.Bergin@thehartford.com

Sean Bergin
East Zone Division Leader
212-613-4386
Sean.Bergin@thehartford.com

Matt Drummond
Central Division Leader
312-506-5152
Matthew.Drummond@thehartford.com 

Dominick Bruno
Western Division Leader
312-506-8167
Dominick.Bruno@thehartford.com

Jim Finley
Northeast Division Leader
617-692-7087
James.Finley@thehartford.com

Conor Ewell
North Central Division Leader
267-234-9881
Conor.Ewell@thehartford.com

Valencia Hermon
Underwriter
704-972-5705
Valencia.Hermon@thehartford.com

Claire Healy
Senior Executive Underwriter
817-455-0616
Claire.Healy@thehartford.com

Darrell Andruski
Underwriter
213-270-6407
Darrell.Andruski@thehartford.com

Connor Belthoff
Executive Underwriter
201-787-1215
Connor.Belthoff@thehartford.com 

Michelle Hefferan
Underwriter
412-995-2253
Michelle.Hefferan@thehartford.com

Jacqueline Ivery
Executive Team Lead
704-972-5497
Jacqueline.Ivery@thehartford.com

Matt Mayer
Underwriting Associate
312-572-7460
Matthew.Mayer@thehartford.com

Ruby Chin
Underwriter
415-216-1106
Ruby.Chin@thehartford.com

Thomas Bennett
Underwriter
203-546-2867
Thomas.Bennett@thehartford.com 

Olivia Lewis
Executive Underwriter
513-826-5042
Olivia.Lewis@thehartford.com 

Dara Peck
Executive Underwriter
770-730-3389
Dara.Peck@thehartford.com

Halie Sanders
Underwriter
860-624-0711
Halie.Sanders@thehartford.com

Hana Hall
Executive Underwriter
714-674-1224
Hana.Hall@thehartford.com

Michael DeBlois
Underwriter
617-692-7075
Michael.DeBlois@thehartford.com 

Levin Pritchett
Executive Underwriter
770-730-3335
Levin.Pritchett@thehartford.com

Allison Smith
Executive Team Lead
312-506-5165
Allison.Smith3@thehartford.com

Ken Lopez-Guerra
Executive Team Lead
213-270-6387
Ken.Lopez-Guerra@thehartford.com

Jacob Hickey
Underwriter
212-553-8546
Jacob.Hickey@thehartford.com 

Gage Tynan
Underwriter
469-287-0214
Gage.Tynan@thehartford.com

Nicole Kritharis
Executive Underwriter
860-547-3146
Nicole.Kritharis@thehartford.com

Alexis Narsingh
Senior Underwriter
212-613-4244
Alexis.Narsingh@thehartford.com

Anna Perna
Executive Underwriter
860-547-9590
Anna.Perna@thehartford.com

Maria Weindel
Executive Team Lead
267-234-9891
Maria.Weindel@thehartford.com

Josh Elmore
Panels and Facilities Leader
212-613-4295
Joshua.Elmore@thehartford.com 

David Mendes
Head of Umbrella Excess Solutions
212-613-4221
David.Mendes@thehartford.com

Hartford Excess Solutions Contacts
John Russomanno
Underwriting Officer
212-613-4363
John.Russomanno@thehartford.com 

Katie Blair
Underwriting Director
830-224-6124
Katie.Blair@thehartford.com 
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Learn about our products & capabilities here.

General Product Description
This general product description is information only and designed for insurance producers. It is neither an offer to sell nor a solicitation to purchase any particular insurance product and may not be disseminated to the general public. This general  product description outlines the coverage(s) that may be afforded under a policy from The Hartford. All policies should be examined carefully for suitability and to identify all 
exclusions, limitations and other terms and conditions. In the event of a conflict between any policy and this document, the terms and conditions of the policy shall control.
About Surplus Lines Coverage
The coverage(s) identified in this general product description may be written on a surplus lines' basis. Eligibility for surplus lines insurance coverage is subject to state regulations and requires the use of a surplus lines broker. Surplus lines insurance policies are generally not protected by state guaranty funds. In connection with the insurance offered herein, the broker is responsible for any disclosure or stamping 
requirements associated with surplus lines policies, and compliance with any declination, due diligence, or record-keeping requirements for surplus lines policies, and collection and payment of the applicable surplus lines premium taxes and any other applicable surcharges owed on each policy and to make any related filings. Surplus lines coverage is underwritten by Navigators Specialty Insurance Company, Maxum 
Indemnity Company, Pacific Insurance Company Ltd. (except in CT and HI) and Hartford of Illinois Insurance Company in CT and HI.
About The Hartford Underwriting Companies The coverage(s) identified in this general product description may be underwritten by one or more of the property and casualty insurance companies of The Hartford Financial Services Group, Inc. In Arizona, California, New Hampshire, Texas and Washington the insurance may be underwritten by Hartford Accident and Indemnity Company, Hartford Fire Insurance Company, 
Hartford Casualty Insurance Company, Hartford Lloyd’s Insurance Company, Hartford Insurance Company of the Midwest, Navigators Insurance Company, Navigators Specialty Insurance Company, Maxum Casualty Insurance Company, Maxum Indemnity Company, Trumbull Insurance Company, Twin City Fire Insurance Company, Hartford Underwriters Insurance Company, Pacific Insurance Company Ltd., Property and 
Casualty Insurance Company of Hartford and Sentinel Insurance Company, Ltd. The Hartford Financial Services Group, Inc., (NYSE: HIG) operates through its subsidiaries, including underwriting company Hartford Fire Insurance Company, under the brand name, The Hartford®, and is headquartered at One Hartford Plaza, Hartford, CT 06155. For additional details, please read The Hartford’s legal notice at 
www.TheHartford.com.  25-MLC-0015 © November 2025 The Hartford

Underwriting Center
Nate Akers
Senior Underwriter
830-224-6115
Nathaniel.Akers@thehartford.com

Kelli Ford
Executive Team Lead
830-224-7202
Kelli.Ford@thehartford.com 

Wendy Garza
Executive Underwriter
830-224-7400
Wendy.Garza@thehartford.com

Destiny Hunt
Underwriter
860-624-1435
Destiny.Hunt@thehartford.com 

Rob Kernan
Executive Underwriter
315-235-0734
Robert.Kernan@thehartford.com

Melissa Mierzejewski
Executive Underwriter
830-224-6078
Melissa.Mierzejewski@thehartford.com 

Scott Peill-Meininghaus
Underwriter
860-624-0585
Scott.Peill-Meininghaus@thehartford.com 

Teresa Swanson
Executive Underwriter
830-224-7825
Teresa.Swanson@thehartford.com 

Scott Wells
Senior Underwriter
830-224-6068
Scott.Wells@thehartford.com

David Mendes
Head of Umbrella Excess Solutions
212-613-4221
David.Mendes@thehartford.com

Rosemary Villalobos
Underwriting Center Managing Director
830-224-7244
Rosemary.Villalobos@thehartford.com

AKHartford Excess 
Solutions Contacts
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